




CERTIFICATION

ISO 14001:2004

Certificate of Quality ( CQ )

ISO 9001:2008

 

Gerry Bonner, CPEng, BEng, FIE Aust, Chairman - QMSCS pty Ltd 
Approval: QMS CS Pty Ltd trading as QMS Certification Services 

To verify the validity of this certificate please visit www.jas-anz.org/register 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL 
 No. 017-06889-Q 

This is to certify that the Quality Management System at 

An Cuong Wood - Working JSC 

of 

Land Lot No.681, Map sheet No.05, Street No DT 747B, Phuoc Hai Quarter, 
Thai Hoa Ward, Tan Uyen Town, Binh Duong Province, Vietnam 

has been examined by assessors of QMS Certification Services 
and found to be conforming to the requirements of: 

ISO 9001:2008 
Quality Management Systems  

in respect of the following activities: 

 Wood-working and decorative materials 
(Melamine faced chipboard (MFC), Melamine MDF, 

Veneer, Laminate panel, Acrylic panel, 
Edgebanding, components, other subsidiary materials) 

This certificate is valid from 6th September 2013 to 6th September 2016 
Original certification date: 6th September 2013 

Accreditation Number S1410994MA 

Green Label Singapore

SA 8000:2008

FRIM 394/490/5/4 Klt.21(69) 
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WOOD GRAINS

MS 409 MM Tokaj Lime
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 411 MM Tokaj Lime
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 414 MM Tokaj Lime
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 413 MM Tokaj Lime
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 412 MM Tokaj Lime
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 410 MM Tokaj Lime
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

VENICE COLLECTION

www.ancuong.comALL OF AN CUONG MFC ARE SATISFIED E1 HIGH QUALITY EUROPEAN STANDARD



WOOD GRAINS

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 422 RM Coburg Oak

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 419 RM Coburg Oak

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 420 RM Coburg Oak

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 421 RM Coburg Oak

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 424 RM Coburg Oak

MILAN COLLECTION

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 423 RM Coburg Oak
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WOOD GRAINS VALENCIA COLLECTION

MS 418 EV Bergerac Oak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 417 EV Bergerac Oak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 415 EV Bergerac Oak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 416 EV Bergerac Oak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

www.ancuong.comALL OF AN CUONG MFC ARE SATISFIED E1 HIGH QUALITY EUROPEAN STANDARD



WOOD GRAINS

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 401 PL Wyoming Maple

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 403 PL Wyoming Maple

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 404 PL Wyoming Maple

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 405 PL Wyoming Maple

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 408 PL Wyoming Maple

ROME COLLECTION

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 402 PL Wyoming Maple

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 407 PL Wyoming Maple

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 406 PL Wyoming Maple
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WOOD GRAINS

MS 644 RM   Agorá
Size: 1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 390 EV   Laredo Oak 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 341 T   Salop Teak   
Size: 1.830mm x 2.440mm

www.ancuong.comALL OF AN CUONG MFC ARE SATISFIED E1 HIGH QUALITY EUROPEAN STANDARD



WOOD GRAINS

MS 996 NV 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 347 PL   Life Oak 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 333 PL  Columbia Walnut
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 330 PL   Ambassador 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 631 EV   Colorado Oak 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 626 EV   Colorado Oak  
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 627 EV   Colorado Oak  
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 998 EL
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
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WOOD GRAINS

MS 651 WN  Natural Ash
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 643 WN  Walnut 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 635 WN  Yellow EV Oak 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
        

www.ancuong.comALL OF AN CUONG MFC ARE SATISFIED E1 HIGH QUALITY EUROPEAN STANDARD



WOOD GRAINS

MS 325 T  Murnau Maple
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
        1.830mm x 2.440mm

Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
        1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 9222 RM  Bamberg Oak
Size: 1.830mm x 2.440mm   

MS 382 T  Newzerland oak 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 332 RM  Virgina Walnut 
Size: 1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 642 T  Smoky Rijeka Oak 

MS 2342 T  Metallic Elm 
Size: 1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 337 RM  Taormina Elm
Size: 1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 739 RM  Guayana Rose 
Size: 1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 622 RM  Rijeka Oak 
Size: 1.830mm x 2.440mm
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WOOD GRAINS

MS 16011 T Stromberg Maple
Size:   1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 9225 T  Metallic Oak
Size:   1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 10084 T Coburg Oak 
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 620 WN Vertical Oak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
          1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 328 WG Poplar Maple
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 621 NV Light Oak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 10081 NV Nancy Elm
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

www.ancuong.comALL OF AN CUONG MFC ARE SATISFIED E1 HIGH QUALITY EUROPEAN STANDARD



WOOD GRAINS

MS 649 NV  Fancy Red Oak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 24006 NV  Satana
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 9223 NV Banstead Oak
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 383 WG European Oak
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 619 EV Niagara Oak
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 388 EV Oak Santana
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
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WOOD GRAINS

MS 375 FL Pine
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 386 T New England Oak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
          1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 10083 T Coburg Oak MS 2340 T Metallic Oak MS 630 WN Modern Oak
Size:   1.830mm x 2.440mm Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

          1.830mm x 2.440mm
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
          1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 23029 NV Swiss Elm
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 23015 T Wyoming Maple
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 650 WN Red Oak 
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 2339 WG  Standard Oak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

www.ancuong.comALL OF AN CUONG MFC ARE SATISFIED E1 HIGH QUALITY EUROPEAN STANDARD



WOOD GRAINS

Plum
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 340 T

MS 24003 NV Pasadena Oak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 379 ML  Tiwood
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 334 NV Walnut Rigato
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 308 WG Natural Mahogany
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 335 WG Plum Walnut
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
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WOOD GRAINS

Sonama Oak
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 389 SL

MS 628 RM  Olmo Amico
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 367 T Light Beech
Size:   1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 990 T Omeg Maple
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
          1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 2165 T Yellow Maple
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 24009 T Kandy Jacaranda  
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

 

MS 623 EV Rovere Ledro
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

www.ancuong.comALL OF AN CUONG MFC ARE SATISFIED E1 HIGH QUALITY EUROPEAN STANDARD



WOOD GRAINS

MS 9284 T Marasca Cherry
Size: 1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 031 WN Natural Teak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 368 T Bavarian Beech
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
          1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 324 T Bavarian Beech

          1.830mm x 2.440mm
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 790 SH Red Wood
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 4602 T Red Alder
Size:   1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 4601 T Alder
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

Oxford Cheery
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 384 T MS 385 T Elegance Cherry 

Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
          1.830mm x 2.440mm
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WOOD GRAINS

MS 323 T Wildbrine 
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
          1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 9208-1 T Dark Teak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 770 SH Wild Cherry
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
         

MS 771 EV Natural Cherry  
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 771 SH Natural Cherry  
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 699 EV Iroka Kambala Allover
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 331 EV Natural Walnut 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 329 EV Colored Walnut 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 303 T Cherry 
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
          1.830mm x 2.440mm

www.ancuong.comALL OF AN CUONG MFC ARE SATISFIED E1 HIGH QUALITY EUROPEAN STANDARD



WOOD GRAINS

MS 23024 T Manipur Satinwood
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 376 FL Jamica stripe
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 640 WN Engineering Oak
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
          1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 641 ML Dark Oak 
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 730 SH Indo Camphor
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
         

MS 336 WG Canadian Walnut 
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 381 EV Omaha Cherry
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 624 EV Belfort Oak
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 740 WN Viet Ebony
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
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MS 9238 WN Wenge
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
          1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 309 T Mahogany
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 01012 T Laricio Pine
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm         

MS 338 RM Walnut

         
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
          1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 338 T Walnut
Size:   1.220mm x 2.440mm
          1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 9241 ML Gorgeous Wenge
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

www.ancuong.comALL OF AN CUONG MFC ARE SATISFIED E1 HIGH QUALITY EUROPEAN STANDARD



MS 200 T Gothic Grey
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 202 S Folkstone
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
        1.830mm x 2.440mm

        

MS 101 S Stipple White 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
        1.830mm x 2.440mm 

MS 104 SH Smooth White
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 103 T Truly White
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

SOLID

MS 200 NV Gothic Grey
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 203 T Sarsen
Size: 1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 101 HG Glossy White
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

WhiteMS 104 PL
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 101 PL
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

Platinum White

MS 201 S Graphite
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 9205 S Ivory
Size: 1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 101 FL Fino White
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 101 SH Smooth White
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 105 G Perl White
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 220 T Beige

MS 104 T
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

White

MS 101 T Texture White
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
        1.830mm x 2.440mm 

MS 106 SH White
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 230 S Super Black
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
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MS 021 T Pink
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 043 T Sienna
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 041 T Orange 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm 

MS 027 T Red
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 024 MM
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 025 MM
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

SOLID

www.ancuong.comALL OF AN CUONG MFC ARE SATISFIED E1 HIGH QUALITY EUROPEAN STANDARD



Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
MS 077 T Olive

MS 083 T Marine Blue
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 271 S Indigo
Size: 1.830mm x 2.440mm

MS 050 T Sky Blue
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 076 T Cyan 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 071 T Slate
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
        

MS 073 T Lime
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 032 T Yellow
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 438 T E-green
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 074 T Vibrant Green
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 075 T Dark Green 
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm

MS 030 SH Matt Yellow
Size: 1.220mm x 2.440mm
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MS 230 FL ( Fino Line )
4’ x 8’ 4’ x 8’ 4’ x 8’

4’ x 8’ 4’ x 8’

4’ x 8’

4’ x 8’ 4’ x 8’ 4’ x 8’ 4’ x 8’

4’ x 8’

4’ x 8’

MS 230 MM ( Miracle Matt )

MS 230EW ( Embossed Wood )

 MS 230NV ( Natural Veneer )
4’ x 8’

MS 230 WG ( Woodgrain )

MS 230 LT ( Leather ) 

MS 230 S ( Stipple ) 

MS 230 ML ( Modern Line )MS 230 PL ( Platinum )

 MS 230 SH ( Smooth )  MS 230 WN ( Wood Natural )
4’ x 8’ , 6’ x 8’

MS 230 G ( Gloss )

4’

MS 230 EV ( Emboss Veneer ) 

MS 230 EL ( Emboss Line ) MS 230 SL ( Shining Line ) 

MS 230T ( Texture ) 
4’ x 8’, 6’ x 8’

4’ x 8’, 6’ x 8’ 4’ x 8’, 6’ x 8’
MS 230 RM ( Rovere Matt )

SURFACE

www.ancuong.comALL OF AN CUONG MFC ARE SATISFIED E1 HIGH QUALITY EUROPEAN STANDARD



SPECIFICATION
AN CUONG Decorative MFC is Plain Particle Board laminated with melamine papers (almost papers from Germany), offered in 
variety of uni, wood, and decorative colors. 240 colors available in 17 different finishes, all with matched PVC/ABS Edgings and also 
Thin PU board and HPL. Our quality meets international standard and has been exported to USA, CANADA, AUSTRALIA, JAPAN

STANDARD SPECIFICATION
Board Dimensions 1.830mm x 2.440mm (Tolerance +/-3mm)

1.220mm x 2.440mm (Tolerance +/-3mm)
1.220mm x 1.830mm (Tolerance +/-3mm)

Thickness 9mm, 12mm, 15mm, 16mm, 18mm, 25mm, 30mm, 36mm & 40mm (Tolerance +/-0,3mm)

Grading Allowance 3% admissible

SUPER E0 (F ) AND E0 (F ) PARTICLEBOARD PROPERTIES
(JIS A 5908:2003 - Type 13)

THICKNESS
Bending Strength (N/mm2)
Internal Bond (N/mm2)
Thickness Swelling (%)
Face Screw Withdrawal (N)

13,0
0,20
n.a
400

Formaldehyde Emission
SUPER E0
-
E0

-
Mean 0,3mg/L or under
Max. 0,4mg/L or under
Mean 0,5mg/L or under
Max. 0,7mg/L or under

E1 & E2 PARTICLEBOARD PROPERTIES - (BS EN 312:2010)
THICKNESS over 8-13mm over 13-20mm over 20-25mm over 25-32mm over 32-40mm
Bending Strength (N/mm2) - Min 13,0 13,0 11,5 10,0 8,5
Internal Bond (N/mm2) - Min 0,40 0,35 0,30 0,25 0,20
Swelling 2 Hour Immersion (%) - Max 8% 8% 8% 8% 8%
Edges Screw Withdrawal (N) - Min - - - - -
Formaldehyde Emission
                                     E1
                                     E2

-
- x < 8mg HCHO/ 100g oven-driven board (EN 120:1992 Standard)

CARB PROPERTIES - (BS EN 312:2010)
THICKNESS over 8-13mm over 13-20mm over 20-25mm over 25-32mm over 32-40mm
Bending Strength (N/mm2) - Min 13,0 13,0 11,5 10,0 8,5
Internal Bond (N/mm2) - Min 0,40 0,35 0,30 0,25 0,20
Swelling 2 Hour Immersion (%) - Max 8% 8% 8% 8% 8%
Edges Screw Withdrawal (N) - Min - - - - -
Formaldehyde Emission
                         CARB P1
                         CARB P2

-
0,18 ppm (max) CARB requirement
0,09 ppm (max) CARB requirement

PB Type MUF Resin (V313) - MOISTURE RESISTANCE
1. Physical Properties
Item Unit Method THICKNESS (mm)

9-12 15-19 20-25 26-34
Thickness tolerance MM EN 324-1 ± 0,3
Length and width size tolerance MM EN 324-1 ± 0,5
Diagonal difference mm per m EN 324-2 2
Density Kg/m3 EN 323 700-780 680-725 650-700
Modulus of Rupture (MOR) N/m3 EN 310
Modulus of Elasticity (MOE) N/m3 EN 310
Internal Bond (IB) N/m3 EN 319
Mosture contents % EN 322 5-13
SWELLING IN THICKNESS
(24 HOURS)

% EN 317

Cyclic Test (V-313) IB N/m3 EN 321
Swelling % EN 321

2. Chemical Properties JIS A 5908:2003 EN 120:1992: Perforator Method
Formaldehyde Emission - E1 1,5 mg/L < 8       mg/100g ODB

- E2 5,0 mg/L > 8-30 mg/100g ODB

Table of contents:
Super E0 (F ) and E0 (F
E1 and E2 Particleboard Properties
CARB P1
MUF Particleboard Properties
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INDEX

CODE NAME PAGE CODE NAME PAGE
MS 01012 T Laricio Pine 20
MS 021 T Pink 22
MS 024 MM 22
MS 025 MM 22
MS 027 T Red 22
MS 030 SH Matt Yellow 23
MS 031 WN Natural Teak 17
MS 032 T Yellow 23
MS 041 T Orange 22
MS 043 T Sienna 22
MS 050 T Sky Blue 23
MS 071 T  Slate 23
MS 073 T Lime 23
MS 074 T Vibrant Green 23
MS 075 T Dark Green 23
MS 076 T Cyan 23
MS 077 T Olive 23
MS 083 T Marine Blue 23
MS 10081 NV Nancy Elm 12
MS 10083 T Coburg Oak 14
MS 10084 T Coburg Oak 12
MS 101 FL Fino White 21
MS 101 G Glossy White 21
MS 101 PL Platinum White 21
MS 101 S Stipple White 21
MS 101 SH Smooth White 21
MS 101 T Texture White 21
MS 103 T Truly White 21
MS 104 PL White 21
MS 104 SH Smooth White 21
MS 104 T White 21
MS 105 G Perl White 21
MS 106 SH White 21
MS 16011 T Stromberg Maple 12
MS 200 NV Gothic Grey 21
MS 200 T Gothic Grey 21
MS 201 S Graphite 21
MS 202 S Folkstone 21
MS 203 T Sarsen 21
MS 2165 T Yellow Maple 16
MS 220 T Beige 21
MS 230 EL ( Emboss Line ) 24
MS 230 EV ( Emboss Veneer ) 24
MS 230 EW (Embossed Wood ) 24
MS 230 FL ( Fino Line ) 24
MS 230 G ( Gloss ) 24
MS 230 LT ( Leather ) 24
MS 230 ML ( Modern Line ) 24
MS 230 MM ( Miracle Matt ) 24
MS 230 NV ( Natural Veneer ) 24

MS 230 PL ( Platinum ) 24
MS 230 RM ( Rovere Matt ) 24
MS 230 S Super Black 21
MS 230 S ( Stipple ) 24
MS 230 SH ( Smooth ) 24
MS 230 SL ( Shining Line ) 24
MS 230 T ( Texture ) 24
MS 230 WG ( Woodgrain ) 24
MS 230 WN ( Wood Natural ) 24
MS 23015 T Wyoming Maple 14
MS 23024 T Manipur Satinwood 19
MS 23029 NV Swiss Elm 14
MS 2339 WG Standard Oak 14
MS 2340 T Metallic Oak 14
MS 2342 T Metallic Elm 11
MS 24003 NV Pasadena Oak 15
MS 24006 NV Satana 13
MS 24009 T Kandy Jacaranda 16
MS 271 S Indigo 23
MS 303 T Cherry 18
MS 308 WG Natural Mahogany 15
MS 309 T Mahogany 20
MS 323 T Wildbrine 18
MS 324 T Bavarian Beech 17
MS 325 T Murnau Maple 11
MS 328 WG Poplar Maple 12
MS 329 EV Colored Walnut 18
MS 330 PL Ambassador 9
MS 331 EV Natural Walnut 18
MS 332 RM Virgina Walnut 11
MS 333 PL Columbia Walnut 9
MS 334 NV Walnut Rigato 15
MS 335 WG Plum Walnut 15
MS 336 WG Canadian Walnut 19
MS 337 RM Taormina Elm 11
MS 338 RM Walnut 20
MS 338 T Walnut 20
MS 340 T Plum 15
MS 341 T Salop Teak 8
MS 347 PL Life Oak 9
MS 367 T Light Beech 16
MS 368 T Bavarian Beech 17
MS 375 FL Pine 14
MS 376 FL Jamica stripe 19
MS 379 ML Tiwood 15
MS 381 EV Omaha Cherry 19
MS 382 T Newzerland oak 11
MS 383 WG European Oak 13
MS 384 T Oxford Cheery 17
MS 385 T Elegance Cherry 17
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INDEX

CODE NAME PAGE CODE NAME PAGE
MS 386 T New England Oak 14
MS 388 EV Oak Santana 13
MS 389 SL Sonama Oak 16
MS 390 EV Laredo Oak 8
MS 401 PL Wyoming Maple 7
MS 402 PL Wyoming Maple 7
MS 403 PL Wyoming Maple 7
MS 404 PL Wyoming Maple 7
MS 405 PL Wyoming Maple 7
MS 406 PL Wyoming Maple 7
MS 407 PL Wyoming Maple 7
MS 408 PL Wyoming Maple 7
MS 409 MM Tokaj Lime 4
MS 410 MM Tokaj Lime 4
MS 411 MM Tokaj Lime 4
MS 412 MM Tokaj Lime 4
MS 413 MM Tokaj Lime 4
MS 414 MM Tokaj Lime 4
MS 415 EV Bergerac Oak 6
MS 416 EV Bergerac Oak 6
MS 417 EV Bergerac Oak 6
MS 418 EV Bergerac Oak 6
MS 419 RM Coburg Oak 5
MS 420 RM Coburg Oak 5
MS 421 RM Coburg Oak 5
MS 422 RM Coburg Oak 5
MS 423 RM Coburg Oak 5
MS 424 RM Coburg Oak 5
MS 438 T E-green 23
MS 4601 T Alder 17
MS 4602 T Red Alder 17
MS 619 EV Niagara Oak 13
MS 620 WN Vertical Oak 12
MS 621 NV Light Oak 12
MS 622 RM Rijeka Oak 11
MS 623 EV Rovere Ledro 16
MS 624 EV Belfort Oak 19
MS 626 EV Colorado Oak 9
MS 627 EV Colorado Oak 9
MS 628 RM Olmo Amico 16
MS 630 WN Modern Oak 14
MS 631 EV Colorado Oak 9
MS 635 WN Yellow EV Oak 10
MS 640 WN Engineering Oak 19
MS 641 ML Dark Oak 19
MS 642 T Smoky Rijeka Oak 11
MS 643 WN Walnut 10
MS 644 RM Agorá 8
MS 649 NV Fancy Red Oak 13
MS 650 WN Red Oak 14

MS 651 WN Natural Ash 10
MS 699 EV Iroka Kambala Allover 18
MS 730 SH Indo Camphor 19
MS 739 RM Guayana Rose 11
MS 740 WN Viet Ebony 19
MS 770 SH Wild Cherry 18
MS 771 EV Natural Cherry 18
MS 771 SH Natural Cherry 18
MS 790 SH Red Wood 17
MS 9205 S Ivory 21
MS 9208-1 T Dark Teak 18
MS 9222 RM Bamberg Oak 11
MS 9223 NV Banstead Oak 13
MS 9225 T Metallic Oak 12
MS 9238 WN Wenge 20
MS 9241 ML Gorgeous Wenge 20
MS 9284 T Marasca Cherry 17
MS 990 T Omeg Maple 16
MS 996 NV 9
MS 998 EL 9
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